FLATEXDEGIRO AG

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

ISIN: DEOOOFTG1111

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
14.8675 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

2.62% (0.38)

DEOOOFTG1111
FTK

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

1,641 EUR

GERMANY DAX

14.125 EUR (2,000)
15.61 EUR (2,000)
14.445 EUR
14.8675 EUR
14.445 EUR
14.4875 EUR

13.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000FTG1111&ID_NOTATION=207477420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000FTG1111&ID_NOTATION=207477420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=963e1c28fdffd806fb38a6f7a1c95ad38c3842f599f2b181ef7684c5615a79d4&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15b09ba8b026b1db2&time=1729471398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e8092b6c8cb3ca85ecf346d26c51d47554759d73e35d1d6d8c403d40e34f903&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be676a0926dc41f68&time=1729471398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63cfb8484978946d89c2421a69a5e2978a06e820d77fb5330167416f59260a20&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a0f084c1bc2c571e&time=1729471398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d5bae3171f78ae4dd9723b716674f6482c35d4d704ee24fa6adc44ebf25fffc&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7fcbb6839bf41046c&time=1729471398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3213aee194468c45ce4527d4bfd75b5957c3ee3c3fe05a818eab660801b45c03&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1eafe1e69f94ae332&time=1729471398&tool=RSC

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DEOOOFTG1111
Symbol FTK
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,641 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.125 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 15.61 EUR (2,000)
Open 14.445 EUR
High 14.8675 EUR
Low 14.445 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.4875 EUR
VWAP 13.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +43.48% +54.69% -21.04%
Perf (abs.) +4.51 +5.26 -3.96
Beta 1.32 1.31 1.52
Volatility  40.27 36.72 55.80

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
10/18

Price

14.915 EUR

14.875 EUR

14.925 EUR

14.885 EUR

14.5070 EUR (0

13.1741 EUR (0

13.0688 EUR (1,980
11.6246 EUR (1,490
14.8675 EUR (2024/10/18
9.3150 EUR (2024/03/11
14.8675 EUR (2024/10/18
9.0290 EUR (2023/10/20

—_— T — = O O ==

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
8.25 2,647
0.01 6
0.64 249
0.01 62
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207477420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29716429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477929549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29520120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763176

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
03/26

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:04

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:20

16:10

19:30

08:04

14.415 EUR 0.00

14.8675 EUR 0.00

14.365 EUR  0.00

14.365 EUR  0.00

1490 EUR  0.04

11.19USD  0.01

14.885 EUR  0.00

14.345 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316450304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220612452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763179

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
flater=pEGIRO
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Oliver Behrens Chairman of Managing Martin Chairman of Supervisory
Board Korbmacher Board
Contact Details Benon Janos  Member of Executive Aygiil Ozkan Member of Supervisory
FLATEXDEGIRO AG Committee Board
== Christiane Member of Executive Britta Lehfeldt ~ Member of Supervisory
Omniturm, Grosse Gallusstrasse 16-18 - Strubel Committee Board
60312 Frankfurt Stephan Member of Executive Herbert Seuling Member of Supervisory
Simmang Committee Board

Telefon: +49-69-4500010

Fax: + Stefan Miller ~ Member of Supervisory

Board
E-mail: info@flatexdegiro.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@flatexdegiro.com
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